Pentel’s Guiding Principles
Pentel’s mission has been to enable self-expression with its drawing and
BENEFIT SOCIETY
BUILD TRUST
SERVE OTHERS
INNOVATE
PROSPER
VIRTUOUS

Standard Packaging . . . . . 12 per box Shipping WeighT
For Blue Refills . . . . . . . .
Order information
Imprint Area:Pricing:
1 1/2” x 11/ 16”
EnerGel Alloy 0.7mm All Metal Premium Retractable Roller Gel Ink Pen
ITEM: BL407-AI BARREL/TRIM: Silver/Silver Tone INK: Black
ITEM: BL407A-AI BARREL/TRIM: Black/Silver Tone INK: Black
ITEM: BL407B-AI BARREL/TRIM: Red/Silver Tone INK: Black
ITEM: BL407C-AI BARREL/TRIM: Blue/Silver Tone INK: Black
ITEM: BL407P-AI BARREL/TRIM: Pink/Silver Tone INK: Black
ITEM: BL407LS-AI BARREL/TRIM: Aquamarine/Silver Tone INK: Black
ITEM: BL407V-AI BARREL/TRIM: Violet/Silver Tone INK: Black Inquire for gift box pricing.
• Exquisitely designed with an
aluminum gold tone alloy
barrel for those who want to
make a statement